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CN# Level First Name Last Name City, State Phone Email Company Expire Date

LA-010 CN-366 Level 1 (basic) Danny Abner Supply, NC 910-279-6018 doublea@atmc.net Double A Enterprises 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-085 CN-1189 Level 2 (Advanced) Dan Andrus Shreveport, LA 318-732-0928 dan-andrus@att.net Andrus Inspections 06/01/15 Inspects Inflatables

LA-018 CN-665 Level 1 (basic) Glynn Barclay San Antonio, TX 210-656-9080 Glynn Barclay & Ass. 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-097 CN-542 Level 3 Sr Instr Jonathan Brooks Eden, NC (336) 432-6568 jonathan@wagnerconsulting.com Wagner Consulting 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-087 CN-1605 Level 1 (basic) Robert Coleman, Jr Lakeland, FL 772-579-2655 robjr202@yahoo.com The Lundy Group 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-099 CN-215 Level 2 (Advanced) John Dodson Brandon, FL (614) 404-6104 jdodson57@aol.com Comspeq Consulting 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-074 CN-1576 Level 1(basic) Tom Dorgan Alton, NM 815-218-9810 tomsbiz88312@peoplepc.com SW Loss Control 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-042 CN-1036 Level 1 (basic) Charles Ferguson Benton, AR 501-554-5771 N/A AR Dept of Labor 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-017 CN-268 Level 3 Senior Francis Guenthner Chester Springs, PA (484) 432-8600 f.guenthner@verizon.net FX Insp. Services 06/01/15 Inspects Inflatables

LA-084 CN-154 Level 3 Instructor Don Hankins Snyder, OK 580-301-3463 amusinspok@yahoo.com Hankins Safety 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-093 CN-279 Level 3 Sr Instr Maria Hennessee 405-833-6249 mtvhenne@netzero.net 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-027 CN-728 Level 3 Senior Bill Hoggard Joshua, TX 817-821-8097 bhtxd004@aol.com same 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-112 CN-2825 Level 1 (basic) James Hood Terrytown, LA 504-430-5714 jamstah77@gmail.com Downsouth Services 06/01/15 Inspects Inflatables

LA-091 CN-2279 Level 2 (Advanced) Sharon Hupalo Brooksville, FL (352) 585-7954 sharon@mahconsulting.com MAH Consulting 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-029 CN-172 Level 3 Senior Michael Hupalo Brooksville, FL (352) 585-7955 inspectormah@aol.com MAH Consulting 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-047 CN-556 Level 3 Sr Instr Edward LaSalle Berrysburg, PA (717) 979-4749 elasalle@epix.net Wagner Consulting 06/01/14

LA-057 CN-1093 Level 1 (basic) Timothy Lundy Lakeland, FL 863-602-8674 tlundy@thelundygroup.com The Lundy Group 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-006 CN-373 Level 3 Senior Lewis Merz Gibsonton, FL (321) 266-6823 ljmerz@aol.com LJM & Associates 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-102 CN-1341 Level 1 (basic) Mike Nicol McAllen, TX (817) 366-9642 mnicolTFBW@aol.com Extreme Entertainment 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-098 CN-707 Level 3 Sr Instr John Pierce Brandon, FL (407) 402-7143 johnqajohnjp@aol.com Comspeq Consulting 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-080 CN-1008 Level 2 (Advanced) Barry Richard Georgetown, TX (512) 639-2411 BR Safety Consulting 06/01/14

LA-088 CN-105 Level 3 Sr Instr Raymond Rieger Topaz, CA (775) 720-3754 rieger06@earthlink.net Ray Reiger Loss Control 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-110 CN-1358 Level 2 (Advanced) Kenneth Rieger Beaumont, CA (951) 570-7446 rieger1@verizon.net Ray Reiger Loss Control 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-111 CN-2184 Level 2 (Advanced) Michael Shaw New Braunsfel, TX 352-797-9292 mike.shaw@sc.rr.com MAH Consulting 06/01/15 Inspects Inflatables

LA-103 CN-801 Level 2 (Advanced) Dean Shelley Eden, NC 843-685-9705 dshelley@wagnerconsulting.com Wagner Consulting 06/01/15 Inspects Inflatables

LA-070 CN-631 Level 2 (Advanced) Philip Slaggert Hobe Sound, FL 561-758-3266 pslaggert@msn.com Mobile Midway Safety 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-109 CN-2636 Level 1 (basic) Chet Smith Fairway, KS (913) 961-0627 chet.smith@hwins.com American Safety Management 06/01/15 Inspects Inflatables

LA-092 CN-255 Level 2 (advanced) Frank Sutton Brooksville, FL 352-603-3548 fsutton.ssc@gmail.com Safety Services & Consult 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-094 CN-2484 Level 1 (basic) Andrew Tewksbury Cleveland, OH 440-666-8110 drew.tewksbury@brittongallagher.com Amusement Ins Resources 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-096 CN-2343 Level 1 (basic) Jason Trevino Dickinson, TX 713-816-7288 awsum64@gmail.com Trevino Inspections 06/01/15 Inspects Inflatables

LA-106 CN-2344 Level 2 (Advanced) Whitney Westphal Alum Creek, WV 304-389-8481 w_westphal@yahoo.com Certified Independent 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables

LA-040 CN-933 Level 3 Senior Paul Zeller Flower Mound, TX 972-741-9288 paul@zellarconsulting.com Zellar Consulting 06/01/14 Inspects Inflatables
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